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
" SOUGHT AFTER AREA 2
STOREY WITH A

WELCOMING AIR. $314,900

A real show off. Brick/aluminum facade, with
great big yard, with ravine charms, woodland
views. Private drive. Convenient glass sliders.
Finished walkout basement. Large view deck.
ONE OF THE VERY BEST LOCATIONS ON
THE STREET. Jim Akers* 905-877-5165

02-516-30

TREED RAVINE LOT!

Immaculate bungalow situated on a park-
like lot with Silvercreek flowing past your
own backyard. 3 bdrms, upgrade oak
kitchen, upgraded 4 pc bath and more! Call
Brenda Payton* for details.  02-528-30

26 ACRES - LOG HOME
$419,000
Superb 26 acres with 2 bdrm log
home overlooking pond, stone
fireplace, pine floors, 2 stall
barn/garage. Minutes north of
Georgetown. Martha Summers®*.
02-518-31

BRING
Quiet street with lake access. 3 large
bedrooms, brand new kitchen with built-ins &
breakfast bar, new baths, open concept -
hardwood throughout main levels ( 4 level
home)! 2 family rooms! Woodstove for cozy
winter nights. Call Monica Keess* for your
personal showing. 02-510-90

HAILTON HILLS CHAMPBER OF COMMFERCE
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PARK LIVING
Beautifully located 38 ft. Park
model trailer in Terra Cotta
Gardens. Seasonal living ideal for
snowbirds or recreation. Call for
details. Priced to sell at $44,900.
Rick Curry*. 02-506-31

STUNNING RAVINE VIEWS

Sit on your deck and walch gorgeous sunsets!
Beautifully view of autumn leaves this time of
year . . . large executive home features 4
bdrms, main floor family room & office/den,
roomy kitchen as well as formal living & dining
rooms. Call Carol McMurray®. 02-520-30
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SUPER FARM L

This approximately 90 Acre Farm has
almost 80 Acres of good arable land. There
are three good barns, a driveshed and a
four bedroom house. Two of the barns have
been used for cattle but would be very
suitable for horses. The location is south of
Ballinafad. This property is good for farming
but would also make a great estate home
property. $499,000. Call Kathy Ellis*.

02-515-31

$63,000!!
One bedroom bungalow located in
Orangeville. Needs TLC!! Bring your
decorating and renovating ideas. Close to
downtown; backs onto park! Your chance to
town. Call Holly Light* today! (905)877-5165.
02-533-99

Roomy 6 bedroom home ideally
located in one of Georgetown’s finest
area. 2 more bedrooms downstairs,
plus extra kitchen. Walk to schools
and fairgrounds! Great location.
$389,900. Call Jessie*.  02-531-30

LOOKING FO
Or simply a very privately situated
bungalow on 45 beautiful acres with
views!!?? Very pretty bungalow with
hardwood floors, skylights, open floor plan,
huge picture windows and walkouts,
finished walkout basement, paddocks,
schooling ring and horse shelters.
$645,000. Call Kathy Ellis* for details.

02-509-60

“BEAUDACIOUS”
This 2,700 sq. ft. home has it
all! 4 bedrooms, 4 baths. Big
ravine lot backing to the piney
woods. 2 years new and

gorgeous. See it with Bill
Ellis**. 02-512-30

STARTER
HOME

Bl Detached,
* 12 BR’s on
= M main level

< 5

; 1 BR/loft in
S upper
i ™ llevel, cozy

LR, kit w/W/O to deck and deep
back yard. Many originals, needs
some TLC, some upgraded
windows. Call Anna Lostritto*
today! 02-521-99
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